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HBTW / Commercial Banking Services Tariff Table

Currency :NTD

Charge Price

Certificate of account balance 50(first one)/20(additional)
Statement copy,

within one year of statement date
Statement copy,

over one year of statement date

100/month

150/month

NT$1,000/month(DBU)

Account service charge US$30/month(OBU)

Account closed within 3 months of its
opening

MT940/MT950 Statement Service
Fax Service for transaction details :

Free

1,500/month/per account

Daily 2,500/month
Weekly 600/month
Monthly 200/month
Handling fee of order for enforcement 200/document

Chequing Account

Each copy of a paid cheque within 3

— - 100/cheque
Each copy of a paid cheque over past 3 300/cheque
months a
Cheque book application Free
Lost cheque 100 per time/ cheque book
Bounced cheque unpaid due to lack of
funds 200/cheque
Bounced cheque record cancellation 150/cheque
Customer cheque account credit inquiry

. 200
via TCH
Issue Cashier Order NT$55/check
Bank of Taiwan cheque issuing 500/cheque
Cancellation of a cashier order / 100/cheque

bank of Taiwan cheque on the next day
NTD post dated cheque collection 10/cheque

Foreign currency cash withdrawal 0.35%(At least NT$100)
Foreign currency cash deposits 0.35%(At least NT$100)

Local Inter-Bank Transfer

For first NT$ 2 million remittance amount/ 30
per transaction at branches

For each additional NT$ 1 million at 10
branches

Currency : NTD

Charge Price

Service ltem
Inward Remittance

. NT$500/DBU,

Inward remittance charges US$15/0BU
NT$500/DBU,

Inward demand draft charges US$15/0BU

Outward Remittance

Outward telegraphic transfer at branches ~ NT$1,200/DBU,
(Principal Protected charge can be referred to Note 5) US$40/0BU

NT$500/DBU,
Outward demand draft US$15/0BU
. NT$900/DBU
Amendment to telegraphic transfer/cable b
el US$36/0BU

inquiries/cancellation of outward remittance
(plus overseas charges)

Amend to demand draft-on the same day ~ Free

Demand draft cancellation-next day / bank  NT$300/DBU,
purchase the demand draft / demand draft US$12/0BU

lost (plus overseas charges)

Foreign Currency Clean Bills

NT$500/DBU,
Clean bill collection US$15/0BU

(plus overseas charges)

Free
(plus overseas charges)

Reimbursement claim sent to remitting NT$900/DBU, US$36/0BU

bank (plus overseas charges)

Overseas Emergency Encashment

Overseas emergency encashment Not Served
ATM Card

ATM cash withdrawal - on us ATM Free

ATM cash withdrawal - on other ATM 5

ATM transfer - Intra bank (on us ATM) Free

ATM transfer - Intra bank (on other ATM) 15

ATM transfer - Inter bank

Clean bill bounced cheque

(on us ATM / on other ATM) 15
International withdrawal Not Served
Lost card replacement 100

HSBC <) il &2

Currency : NTD

Charge Price
Electronic Banking - HSBCnet Service

HSBCnet initial Setup Fee 8,500
HSBCnet Monthly Fee 5,000
HSBChnet security device replacement 500

Lost HSBCnet Smart Card/Smart Card &

2,000/2,500
reader replacement

Same with “local

Local inter-bank transfer via Inter-bank Trasfer”

Electronic Banking - HSBCnet

section
Local intra-bank transfer via Free
Electronic Banking - HSBCnet
Outward remittance via NT$900/DBU

Electronic Banking - HSBCnet US$30/0BU

(Principal Protected charge can be referred to Note 5)

Visa Debit Card

Annual Fee Free

Authorization of Settlement for Overseas
Transactions (Note 1)

Handling Fee for Card Re-issuance (Note2) 100

Fee for Retrieving the Copies of Signing 100
Bills

Maximum Losses Liability borne by the
cardholders for fraudulent use

1.5%

max 3,000/card

Insufficient Balance Fee for Debit

transactions (Note 3)
(Any period shorter than one month will be 200/month
charged at least one month)

Free (HSBC ATM)

International withdrawal 300 (Non-HSBC ATM)

Note:

1.If the transaction (including refund) is in a currency other than New Taiwan Dollar or the
overseas transaction occurred in New Taiwan Dollars (including transactions in New Taiwan
Dollar with merchants oversea), or domestic transactions in New Taiwan Dollars but cleared
through international organizations (including refund), or cross-boarder transactions, the
transaction is based on the exchange rate on the day which the Merchant charges back for the
payment from VISA/MasterCard, and settled with the Bank accordingto VISA/MasterCard
policy. The exchange rate for the settlement is based on the settlement day appointed by
VISA/MasterCard and the international exchange rate to convert into New Taiwan Dollars. The
oversea transaction fee shall include both the payment to credit card international organization
and an additional 0.5% of each transaction amount, with a total of 1.5%.

2.Card Re-issuance including one of the followings: (1)card loss; (2)re-issuance due to personal
reasons while the Debit card still functions well; (3)re-issuance after the card has been canceled
by the applicant while receipt a new Debit card; (4)re-issuance after the card has been canceled
by the Bank due to the applicant fails to collect at branch for over two months from the Debit card
application date; (5)re-issuance after the card has been terminated or cancelled by the Bank due
to the applicant fails to activate the card within a year from the card issuance date.

3.The cardholder fails to repay the insufficient balance before the date prior to the delivery date
of account statement. The cardholder will be charged at NT$200 on monthly basis. (Any period
shorter than one month shall be charged at least one month or up to 3 months).

4.0Other fees and charges, including ATM domestic cash withdrawal, fund transfer, and handling
fee for re-issuing statement copy, are identical with ATM card charges.

5.Principal Protected charge: customer requests Principal Protected feature for outward
remittance service will result in additional charge besides transaction fee.

6.As a consequence of executing transactions, HSBC may receive commission, income or
revenue, from other entities. The fees, charges or commission charged directly by HSBC
from its customer will be as per the applicable schedule of tariff or otherwise agreed with the
customer.

If there are any changes to the above listed service fees and charges, HSBC may, via a written notice, posted at visible area of HSBC's branches or announced on HSBC's Internet main page at least sixty(60) days in advance. HSBC reserves the right to charge other service items not listed in the table. V20181011



